
 
As we're committed to reducing our environmental impact, we have eliminated paper receipt. 

 
Order summary 
 
Order ID: 

Order time: 

Item(s) total: 

Item(s) discount: 
 
 
Coupon applied to all items: 
 

2 
 

Subtotal: 
 
Shipping: 

Sales tax: 
 

Order total: 

PO-211-17560439107110434 

Oct 26, 2024 

$159.56 

-$142.88 

$16.68 

-$5.79 
 
 

$10.89 
 

FREE 

$0.76 
 

$11.65 
 
 
 
Shipping address 
Camille Warrick +1 (786)250-4098 , 12225 SW 128th Street,, Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12550,, MIAMI, FL 33186-5945, United States 
 
 
Payment method 
 

Temu is committed to protecting your payment information. We follow PCI DSS standards, use strong encryption, and perform regular reviews of 
its system to protect your privacy. 
 
 
 
 

Item details (2) 
 

1/2/3 Pack Solar Outdoor Light - 2500 Lumens 2…                                                                                                      $8.34 

2pcs                                                                                                                                                                                      ×2 

 
 
 

By jiaxiang one 


