

## **Order summary**

Order ID:	PO-211-17560439107110434
Order time:	Oct 26, 2024
Item(s) total:	<del>\$159.56</del>
Item(s) discount:	-\$142.88
	\$16.68
Coupon applied to all items:	-\$5.79
2	
Subtotal:	\$10.89
Shipping:	FREE
Sales tax:	\$0.76
Order total:	\$11.65

## **Shipping address**

Camille Warrick +1 (786)250-4098 , 12225 SW 128th Street,, Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12550,, MIAMI, FL 33186-5945, United States

## **Payment method**

Temu is committed to protecting your payment information. We follow PCI DSS standards, use strong encryption, and perform regular reviews of its system to protect your privacy.

## Item details (2)

